
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORD, Andreas

WÅGSTRÖM, Tom

2017-01-26 09:12:02Game No. 271

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-01-25 19:00 at Malmö Isstadion

IK Pantern - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 0 (0-0, 2-0, 0-0)
21:03

Final Score

18:59Start time:

End time:

IK Pantern - Södertälje SK

1st period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

2219 -+

3925 -+

2145 +-

3919 -+

3919 -+

1525 +-

3962 +-

3992 -+

3992 -+

1592 +-

9292 +-

5 / 45,5%6 / 54,5%

PAN SSK

Neutral zone

9262 +-

2219 +-

1519 -+

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN SSK

2219 -+

1992 -+

1562 -+

3992 -+

4 / 100% 0 / 0%

1st period Totals

SSKPAN

11 /  61% 7 /  39%

2nd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

1992 +-

2225 -+

3945 -+

2225 +-

3945 -+

3919 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

PAN SSK

Neutral zone

1962 -+

1519 +-

1592 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN SSK

3962 +-

1992 -+

2215 +-

9225 -+

1562 +-

1925 +-

1925 -+

2212 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

SSKPAN

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

3rd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

PAN

1545 -+

3925 -+

3992 +-

3945 -+

3962 +-

2245 -+

9219 -+

3992 -+

3962 -+

9219 +-

1562 -+

1545 +-

4 / 33,3%8 / 66,7%

PAN SSK

Neutral zone

9292 +-

2292 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

PAN SSK

1962 +-

1919 +-

1525 -+

1525 -+

3962 -+

1962 +-

9292 -+

4 / 57,1% 3 / 42,9%

3rd period Totals

SSKPAN

12 /  57% 9 /  43%



Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Christoffer
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NORD, Andreas

WÅGSTRÖM, Tom

2017-01-26 09:12:02Game No. 271

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-01-25 19:00 at Malmö Isstadion

IK Pantern - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Södertälje SK

15 19 21 22 39 92No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-012 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-015 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

2-1 3-00-01-1 0-1 1-119 11
7

64%
1

9%
1

9%
5

45%

1-1 2-00-02-1 1-1 1-025 10
7

70%
4

40%
0

0%
3

30%

1-0 3-00-11-1 0-0 0-045 7
5

71%
0

0%
0

0%
5

71%

0-0 2-30-02-1 1-2 0-162 12
5

42%
2

17%
1

8%
2

17%

0-1 4-10-00-2 2-1 1-292 14
7

50%
4

29%
0

0%
3

21%

Total 9 18112 9 567
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